GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND

DATE:

Tuesday, August 23
Friday, September 2
Friday, September 9
Friday, September 16
Saturday, September 17
Wednesday, September 21
Friday, September 23
Saturday, September 24
Friday, September 30
Friday, October 7
Friday, October 14
Saturday, October 15

Friday, October 21
Saturday, October 22
Thursday, October 27
Friday, October 28
Saturday, October 29

WPIAL Playoff Football Games — month of November — the Band participates at all games as they are scheduled

Monday, May 29, 2017

2016-17 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE (updated - March 24, 2016)

EVENT: START TIME OF EVENT:

REPORT: DEPART: RETURN:

Kennywood Fall Fantasy Parade

AWAY Football — (Latrobe) 7:00 p.m.
HOME Football — (Connellsville) 7:00 p.m.
AWAY Football — (Armstrong) 7:00 p.m.

BANDS OF AMERICA REGIONAL @ Gateway High School

“Celebrate Monroeville” 4:00 p.m.
AWAY Football — (Hampton) 7:00 p.m.
BAND CONTEST @ Norwin High School

HOME Football — (Penn-Trafford) (Band Night) 7:00 p.m.

HOMECOMING Football - (Plum) 7:00 p.m.
AWAY Football — (Kiski) 7:30 p.m.
FORT LIGONIER DAYS PARADE 11:00 a.m.

BAND CONTEST @ Penn-Trafford High School

AWAY Football — (McKeesport) 7:00 p.m.
BAND CONTEST @ Gateway High School
BLOOMFIELD HALLOWEEN PARADE 7:00 p.m.
SENIOR NIGHT Football — (Franklin Regional) 7:00 p.m.
PIMBA CHAMPIONSHIPS @ Moon Area High School

Memorial Day Parades — Monroeville and Pitcairn (morning)

8:00 p.m. (parade starts)

Report @ 5:30 p.m. / Depart @ 6:00 p.m.

Report @ 7:30 a.m. / Depart @ 8:15 a.m.



